
IP 
20

IK 
01

2 x LED

4.3 W

400 lm

37 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

39%

20%

315 lm

8.6 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 10.24 in

Width: 6.30 in

Height: 2.36 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 8.6 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

IK: 01

Product data sheet
SPLIT LARGE 2XLED 2700K BLACK STRUC - GOLD INTERIOR
12604132
MODULAR

Inquisitive lighting Split is the result of improved folding techniques. It is a wall-mounted up- and downlighter which consists of a single folded

plate with a fine slit from which the light radiates. Split's asymmetrical design makes it ideal for areas that would benefit from atmospheric

lighting, such as living rooms, bedrooms or hallways. Available with a white or black structure and a white, black or gold interior which ensures

a warm glow of light. Designed by Couvreur & Devos. 

Light output 1 
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